
Ver 17.2

Club 04/06/24

 100 Yards
Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's SOY

1 Jim Cline (6ppc) 102 100 VFS 250 20 50 4 50 3 50 4 50 5 50 4 19
2 Michael Clayton 109 100 VFS 250 14 50 2 50 3 50 4 50 3 50 2 18
3 Brian Brown 111 100 VFS 250 7 50 1 50 2 50 1 50 50 3 17
4 Mark Burns 112 100 VFS 249 16 50 4 50 4 50 4 49 1 50 3 16
5 Johnny Mayo 101 100 VFS 249 14 50 4 49 3 50 50 3 50 4 15
6 Lin Smith 106 100 VFS 249 13 50 3 50 4 50 3 49 1 50 2 14
7 Todd Payseur 115 100 VFS 249 11 50 2 50 2 50 2 50 3 49 2 13
8 Anthony Isner 108 100 VFS 249 9 50 49 1 50 3 50 1 50 4 12
9 Terry Killinger 114 100 VFS 248 16 50 3 49 3 50 4 50 3 49 3 11

10 Keith Henderson R 212 100 VFS 248 16 50 3 49 3 49 3 50 3 50 4 10
11 Delle Smith (F) 206 100 VFS 248 15 50 2 49 4 49 4 50 3 50 2 9
12 David Moore 110 100 VFS 246 12 50 4 50 2 48 49 2 49 4 8
13 Perry Mcallum  R 113 100 VFS 246 10 48 50 3 50 4 49 1 49 2 7
14 Henry Neale 104 100 VFS 246 9 50 3 48 49 2 50 3 49 1 6
15 Lisa Moore (F) 210 100 VFS 246 5 47 50 50 1 50 4 49 5
16 Bondy Long 107 100 VFS 245 8 47 50 3 49 2 50 1 49 2 4
17 John Ridgeway 103 100 VFS 242 8 48 2 48 48 2 49 3 49 1 3
18 David Dumas 105 100 VFS 239 5 50 1 42 1 48 49 50 3 2
19 Henson  Smith (Jr R) 205 100 VFS 40 3 40 3 0 0 0 0 1
 200 Yards

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's SOY
1 Anthony Isner 108 200 VFS 248 4 50 49 2 50 1 50 49 1 19
2 Jim Cline (6ppc) 102 200 VFS 247 8 49 2 50 1 50 2 50 2 48 1 18
3 Johnny Mayo 101 200 VFS 247 7 50 1 50 1 48 49 1 50 4 17
4 Lin Smith 106 200 VFS 247 7 50 50 1 49 2 50 4 48 16
5 Michael Clayton 109 200 VFS 246 4 49 2 49 1 50 50 1 48 15
6 Henry Neale 104 200 VFS 245 3 49 1 50 1 48 50 1 48 14
7 John Ridgeway 103 200 VFS 242 2 47 1 50 1 45 50 50 13
8 David Moore 110 200 VFS 239 6 46 46 1 48 3 50 2 49 12
9 Keith Henderson R 212 200 VFS 239 2 48 1 47 50 1 48 46 11

10 Terry Killinger 114 200 VFS 238 1 49 1 47 48 46 48 10
11 Mark Burns 112 200 VFS 238 0 48 49 45 46 50 9
12 Todd Payseur 115 200 VFS 236 5 49 3 50 2 44 47 46 8
13 Lisa Moore (F) 210 200 VFS 236 1 48 46 1 48 46 48 7
14 Delle Smith (F) 206 200 VFS 235 3 47 1 48 1 48 1 48 44 6
15 Bondy Long 107 200 VFS 232 1 48 40 50 50 1 44 5
16 Brian Brown 111 200 VFS 230 1 48 45 46 45 46 1 4
17 David Dumas 105 200 VFS 226 1 44 47 41 45 1 49 3
18 Perry Mcallum  R 113 200 VFS 224 1 48 44 44 41 47 1 2
19 Henson  Smith (Jr R) 205 200 VFS 143 0 0 34 33 40 36 1
 Grand Agg

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's SOY TSOY
1 Jim Cline (6ppc) 102 GrAgg VFS 497 28 38 75
2 Anthony Isner 108 GrAgg VFS 497 13 36 67
3 Johnny Mayo 101 GrAgg VFS 496 21 34 66
4 Lin Smith 106 GrAgg VFS 496 20 32 62
5 Michael Clayton 109 GrAgg VFS 496 18 30 63
6 Henry Neale 104 GrAgg VFS 491 12 28 48
7 Keith Henderson R 212 GrAgg VFS 487 18 26 47
8 Mark Burns 112 GrAgg VFS 487 16 24 49
9 Terry Killinger 114 GrAgg VFS 486 17 22 43

10 David Moore 110 GrAgg VFS 485 18 20 40
11 Todd Payseur 115 GrAgg VFS 485 16 18 39
12 John Ridgeway 103 GrAgg VFS 484 10 16 32
13 Delle Smith (F) 206 GrAgg VFS 483 18 14 29
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14 Lisa Moore (F) 210 GrAgg VFS 482 6 12 24
15 Brian Brown 111 GrAgg VFS 480 8 10 31
16 Bondy Long 107 GrAgg VFS 477 9 8 17
17 Perry Mcallum  R 113 GrAgg VFS 470 11 6 15
18 David Dumas 105 GrAgg VFS 465 6 4 9
19 Henson  Smith (Jr R) 205 GrAgg VFS 183 3 2 4



Club 04/06/24

Place Name Dist Class Action Barrel Stock Gunsmith Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer
1 Jim Cline (6ppc) GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Hunter Long NightForce 42 N133 JC 65 Fed 205
2 Anthony Isner GrAgg VFS Bat N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A FBBW N/A N/A
3 Johnny Mayo GrAgg VFS Bat Brux McMillan Plainfield NightForce 15x55 N130 JC 108 CCI BR4
4 Lin Smith GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Kelbly Long NightForce 55x H4198 JC 108 Fed 205
5 Michael Clayton GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Dixie Long NightForce 15x55 N130 JC 108 Fed 205m
6 Henry Neale GrAgg VFS Bat Krieger Dixie Self NightForce 15x55 H4198 Bib 118 CCI 400
7 Keith Henderson R GrAgg VFS Bat Brux ~ Long ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
8 Mark Burns GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Kelbly Long NightForce 55x ~ ~ ~ ~
9 Terry Killinger GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

10 David Moore GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
11 Todd Payseur GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Dixie Self NightForce 55x LT30 SELF 112 CCI BR4
12 John Ridgeway GrAgg VFS Bat Brux N/A Long NightForce 55x H4198 Bib 118 CCI BR4
13 Delle Smith (F) GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Robertson Long NightForce 55x ~ JC ~ Fed 205
14 Lisa Moore (F) GrAgg VFS Bat Bartlein ~ ~ NightForce ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
15 Brian Brown GrAgg VFS Bat Brux ~ Long ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
16 Bondy Long GrAgg VFS Bat Brux Robertson Long March 10x60x H4198 JC 107 Fed 205
17 Perry Mcallum  R GrAgg VFS Hall ~ Kelbly ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
18 David Dumas GrAgg VFS Panda Rock Creek Leonard H. Rivers Weaver ~ ~ ~ ~ Rem 7.5
19 Henson  Smith (Jr R)GrAgg VFS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
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